

CS No. 57736/16
Ritu Vs.Tarachand & Anr.

23.11.2019

Present : Sh. S.S.Dahiya, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Sh.Satyaarth Balajee Sinha, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Out of cost of Rs.5000, cost of Rs.3000/- paid to the
counsel for plaintiff.

At joint request, put up for PE/ payment of balance cost on
19.03.2020.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 23.11.2019