

CS DJ NO. 57736/16

RITU VS. TARACHAND AND ANR.

04.02.2021

Proceeding of this matter is conducted through video-conferencing.

Present: None.

It is apprised by the reader of the Court that matter is fixed for PE.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being passed.

Be put up for PE on 12.05.2021.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/04.02.2021