

CS DJ NO. 57736/16

RITU VS. TARACHAND AND ANR.

21.04.2022.

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Adanya-ld. Proxy counsel for counsel for the defendants.

One Prakash Prakash-Bailif from SDM office.

Sh. Om Prakash submits earlier report was filed as per notification dated 26.02.2021 and today he is filing report as per notification dated 15.02.2011 and he seeks time to file further report.

In view of submissions made, be put up o
12.05.2022.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/21.04.2022