

18 CS DJ 57736/16 RITU Vs. TARACHAND AND ANR.

20.02.2025

Present : None for the parties.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

To come up for DE by way of affidavit with advance copy to counsel opposite at least a week before the next date of hearing for **29.05.2025**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-02/NORTH/ROHINI
DELHI/20.02.2025